
Jaunpur APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  48.50  4,850.00  4,900.00  4,820.00  4,850.00 2026-01-14

Green Gram Dal(Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal  98.50  9,850.00  9,900.00  9,800.00  9,850.00 2026-01-14

Wheat - Dara  25.50  2,550.00  2,585.00  2,515.00  2,550.00 2026-01-14

Rice - III  33.60  3,360.00  3,400.00  3,340.00  3,360.00 2026-01-14

Maize - Yellow  24.00  2,400.00  2,430.00  2,375.00  2,400.00 2026-01-14

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  101.00  10,100.00  10,140.00  10,050.00  10,100.00 2026-01-14

Masur Dal  78.30  7,830.00  7,865.00  7,800.00  7,830.00 2026-01-14

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Coarse  23.69  2,369.00  2,390.00  2,360.00  2,369.00 2026-01-13

Rice - Coarse  33.55  3,355.00  3,375.00  3,340.00  3,355.00 2026-01-13

Peas(Dry)  41.50  4,150.00  4,200.00  4,100.00  4,150.00 2026-01-09

Tomato - Hybrid  28.00  2,800.00  2,850.00  2,750.00  2,800.00 2026-01-09

Cabbage  9.00  900.00  950.00  875.00  900.00 2026-01-09

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  66.50  6,650.00  6,700.00  6,600.00  6,650.00 2026-01-09

Potato - Badshah  7.00  700.00  740.00  670.00  700.00 2026-01-09

Pumpkin  18.00  1,800.00  1,835.00  1,775.00  1,800.00 2026-01-09

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  32.50  3,250.00  3,285.00  3,200.00  3,250.00 2026-01-09

Capsicum  28.50  2,850.00  2,900.00  2,800.00  2,850.00 2026-01-09

Onion - Red  15.75  1,575.00  1,610.00  1,540.00  1,575.00 2026-01-09

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  17.50  1,750.00  1,785.00  1,720.00  1,750.00 2026-01-09

Brinjal  16.25  1,625.00  1,650.00  1,600.00  1,625.00 2026-01-09

Spinach  9.30  930.00  955.00  900.00  930.00 2026-01-09

Black Gram Dal(Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal  101.75  10,175.00  10,215.00  10,140.00  10,175.00 2026-01-09

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  68.60  6,860.00  6,890.00  6,820.00  6,860.00 2026-01-09

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  44.25  4,425.00  4,460.00  4,385.00  4,425.00 2026-01-09
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Garlic  65.00  6,500.00  6,550.00  6,450.00  6,500.00 2026-01-09

Raddish  6.35  635.00  650.00  600.00  635.00 2026-01-09

Cauliflower  11.00  1,100.00  1,135.00  1,070.00  1,100.00 2026-01-09

Peas cod  19.50  1,950.00  1,985.00  1,925.00  1,950.00 2026-01-09

Lemon  36.50  3,650.00  3,680.00  3,600.00  3,650.00 2026-01-08

Carrot  10.75  1,075.00  1,100.00  1,040.00  1,075.00 2026-01-08

Banana - Banana - Ripe  24.00  2,400.00  2,450.00  2,350.00  2,400.00 2026-01-08

Papaya  24.75  2,475.00  2,515.00  2,440.00  2,475.00 2026-01-08

Bengal Gram Dal(Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal  76.00  7,600.00  7,650.00  7,550.00  7,600.00 2025-12-28

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  32.60  3,260.00  3,315.00  3,200.00  3,260.00 2025-12-25

Apple - Delicious  68.00  6,800.00  6,855.00  6,740.00  6,800.00 2025-12-25

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  77.50  7,750.00  7,800.00  7,700.00  7,750.00 2025-12-25

Mustard - Lohi Black  68.75  6,875.00  6,900.00  6,850.00  6,875.00 2025-12-10
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